
Dinky Chouffe

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Minucci Roger (06/291) 2 6 2 7 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 6

Nairuscone Giuseppe (06/295) 1 5 0 0 2 8 1 3 2 0 2 5

Zavagli Marco (06/293) 2 3 2 4 2 8 2 3 0 0 1 3

Tartarese Antonino (06/290) 0 0 2 4 2 5 1 0 1 1 1 3

Paggini Daniele (06/292) 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 0 0

Agostini Matteo (06/294) 2 2 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 0 2 1

Salvi Pietro (06/809) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bisaccioni Marco (06/975) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Minucci Roger 06/291 10 26 2,60

Nairuscone Giuseppe 06/295 8 21 2,62

Zavagli Marco 06/293 9 21 2,33

Tartarese Antonino 06/290 7 13 1,86

Paggini Daniele 06/292 3 6 2,00

Agostini Matteo 06/294 9 6 0,67

Salvi Pietro 06/809 2 4 2,00

Bisaccioni Marco 06/975 0 0 0,00

Due Giugno Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bellugi Andrea (06/1005) 2 8 2 6 2 5 2 8 2 10 2 8

Frequentini Simone (06/228) 2 8 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 10 2 7

D'Andria Alessandro (06/229) 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 10 2 3 2 1

Bonini Valentina (06/225) 2 10 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2

Mantechi Nicholas (06/230) 2 5 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 3 0 0

Bonini Alessandro (06/227) 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Grateni Maicol (06/226) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellugi Andrea 06/1005 12 45 3,75

Frequentini Simone 06/228 8 30 3,75

D'Andria Alessandro 06/229 10 20 2,00

Bonini Valentina 06/225 7 17 2,43

Mantechi Nicholas 06/230 8 15 1,88

Bonini Alessandro 06/227 3 9 3,00

Grateni Maicol 06/226 0 0 0,00

Faccenda's Leo

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Chiasserini Mirko (06/216) 2 7 2 4 0 0 2 6 2 5 2 8

Neri Francesco (06/1000) 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 4

Martinelli Alessandro (06/218) 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 4

Rosati Antonio (06/995) 2 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Avarvarei Cecilia (06/219) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 2

Bartolini Marco (06/974) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frescucci Matteo (06/220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiasserini Mirko 06/216 10 30 3,00

Neri Francesco 06/1000 10 15 1,50

Martinelli Alessandro 06/218 12 11 0,92

Rosati Antonio 06/995 8 10 1,25

Avarvarei Cecilia 06/219 6 3 0,50

Bartolini Marco 06/974 0 0 0,00

Frescucci Matteo 06/220 0 0 0,00

T.N.T. Boom

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Cigolini Nicola (06/078) 2 7 2 8 2 8 2 5 2 8 2 10

Lai Danilo (06/706) 1 3 2 6 2 8 2 8 0 0 2 6

Bichi Claudio (06/654) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 6 2 6 2 4

Tumminello Manuel (06/653) 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 8 0 0 0 0

Fragai Carlotta (06/079) 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 7 0 0

Peruzzi Tiziano (06/077) 1 3 2 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ogrutan Simona Ioana (06/081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cigolini Nicola 06/078 12 46 3,83

Lai Danilo 06/706 9 31 3,44

Bichi Claudio 06/654 8 20 2,50

Tumminello Manuel 06/653 6 16 2,67

Fragai Carlotta 06/079 5 12 2,40

Peruzzi Tiziano 06/077 4 11 2,75

Ogrutan Simona Ioana 06/081 4 0 0,00


